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Women / 7 / Junior
Session: 2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Michella Diebenow722
Edge

9.275 9.300 9.5009.400 37.475
3 4T 2 1 1 

1 

Cindy Linker752
Gold Star

9.125 9.475 9.1259.150 36.875
7T 1 5T 7T 2 

2 

Kyla Yadao719
Champion Gym Academy

8.800 9.325 9.4759.225 36.825
11T 3 4 2 3 

3 

Lillian Lewis783
Edge

9.100 8.925 9.3259.150 36.500
9 9 5T 3 4 

4 

Alexia Gama731
Elite

9.300 8.700 9.2008.950 36.150
2 12 8T 4T 5 

5 

Emma Tsao753
Gold Star

9.450 8.575 8.6009.500 36.125
1 13 1 13 6 

6 

AnnMarie Gonzalez713
Champion Gym Academy

8.700 8.950 9.2009.250 36.100
13 8 3 4T 7 

7 

Marlee Aimone771
Performance Athletic

9.150 9.000 9.1008.800 36.050
5T 6T 11 9T 8 

8 

Felicia Miller715
Champion Gym Academy

9.000 8.900 9.1758.875 35.950
10 10 10 6 9 

9 

Zoe Montano716
Champion Gym Academy

9.125 9.300 9.0508.200 35.675
7T 4T 14 12 10 

10 

Ysabell Myhres762
Gymtowne Gymnastics

9.250 8.250 9.0759.050 35.625
4 15 7 11 11 

11 

Angelina Dentoni711
Champion Gym Academy

8.800 9.000 8.5008.950 35.250
11T 6T 8T 14 12 

12 

Kelli Kuramoto751
Gold Star

9.150 8.425 9.1008.375 35.050
5T 14 12 9T 13 

13 

Autumn McLaughlin714
Champion Gym Academy

8.100 8.750 9.1258.350 34.325
15 11 13 7T 14 

14 

Arianne Sambado718
Champion Gym Academy

8.550 9.450 8.0757.850 33.925
14 2 15 15 15 

15 
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